Wentworth Golf Club

2024 Membership Application & Charge Account Agreement

Membership Rates					
Full Week	Mid Week			Junior	
run Week	MIG	VVCCK	1 Willgilt	Juinoi	
Single \$1,595 / \$1,450*	Single	\$1,300 / \$1,200*	Single \$825 / \$800*	Single \$350 / \$300*	
Couple \$2,850 / \$2,600* Couple \$2,250 / \$2,000*					
*Discounted rates apply to check or cash payment received by May 3 rd , 2024					
Credit card transactions will be charged a 4% processing fee.					
Name:		House (Charge Privileges: Ye	es* No	
Member Type: Full Week	_ Mid	Week	Twilight Ju	anior	
Member Email:			Activate GHIN: Yes	No	
N		II (Change Defaile and V	¥ NT	
Name:					
Member Type: Full Week	_ Mid	Week	Twilight Ju	unior	
Member Email:			Activate GHIN: Yes	No	
Customer Information					
Email Statements? Yes or No. If yes to what email					
Mailing Address					
City/Town:				p:	
Home Phone:					
Please return to:	Wentwo	orth Golf Club, PC) Box 803, Jackson, NF	1 03846	
Questions? Ple	ase call 60	03-383-9641 or ema	ail <u>info@wentworthgol</u>	f.com	
*In order to receive char	ging privi	ileges you MUST r	ead and sign the attach	ed Agreement.	
Charging will not be permitted without a signature. Thank you.					
Office Use Only:					
Member # Rec'd by Payment Method	Exce	l Member File & Aloha			
Payment Method	Offic	re Copy	_		

Charging Agreement (if applicable)

HOUSE CHARGE AGREEMENT

	ubmitted for the purpose of obtaining /b/a The Wentworth Golf Club/The Red Fox Bar and Grille
the end of the month of any such purchase, including a or her authorization. The customer further agrees to pay after this due date, such charges to be added to custom	ges purchased on this account within thirty (30) days from ll charges made by customer and all other persons with his a service charge of 1.5% on any balance remaining unpaid er's subsequent monthly bills. Any balance unpaid longer ileges. Payments for House Charges may be made via check payments at this time.
balance of all of customer's accounts may, at the Mallet	s not paid in full within sixty (60) days of the due date, the t Corporation d/b/a The Wentworth Golf Club/The Red Fox ide collection and customer shall be responsible for all costs nable attorney's fees.
Customer acknowledges that The Mallett Corporation d	contained in this application is true, accurate and complete. /b/a The Wentworth Golf Club/The Red Fox Bar and Grille in its decision regarding the extension of charge privileges
any investigation of customer's charge privileges with r The Mallett Corporation, d/b/a The Wentworth Golf Cl	e Wentworth Golf Club/The Red Fox Bar & Grille to make egard to information contained in the foregoing application. ub/The Red Fox Bar and Grille is not required to make any ed within the foregoing application for charge privileges.
All transactions involving charge privileges extended to State of New Hampshire, which are expressly adopted to	under this agreement shall be governed by the laws of the to control all transactions hereunder.
Customer expressly agrees to all provisions contained in signature to this agreement.	n this agreement and manifests such agreement by his or her
Memberships are not refundable or transferable.	
Customer acknowledges receipt of a copy of this agreement.	ment. Customer has further read, understands and agrees to
Member Signature	Date
Additional members with House Charge Privileges on y	your account: